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Baber Turf Equipment Co.
Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113
09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R3296-29
RP203103

RP203107
RP203109

RP203126
RP203127
RP203128
RP203129

RP203130

R&R Products

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA
Plate - Base Main
Handle Shaft

Sleeve - UHMW 5/8 x 1
Screw - 1/4-28 x 1/2
Flatsoc HD

Tine Assy - Fits Plug
Mender

Plate - Foot Fits Plug
Mender

Connector - Assy Foot
Plate

Pad - Grip Tape Plug
Mender

Spring - 1-1/2x 3 3/16



